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Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" YELLOW (10'-30' SKIP) W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" YELLOW W/

+22

N
E

 1
9

T
H

 A
V

E
.

N
E

 1
9

T
H

 A
V

E
.

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

TO REMAIN
TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

24" PREFORMED WHITE
CROSSWALK (8' C/C) W/ 

SPECIAL EMPHASIS 

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

24" PREFORMED WHITE
CROSSWALK (7' C/C) W/ 

SPECIAL EMPHASIS 

24" PREFORMED WHITE
CROSSWALK (7' C/C) W/ 

SPECIAL EMPHASIS 

24" PREFORMED WHITE
CROSSWALK (8' C/C) W/ 

SPECIAL EMPHASIS 

6" WHITE

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/ 

 
 

DURABLE YELLOW

PAV'T MARKINGS
MATCH EXISTING

6" YELLOW

6" YELLOW

YELLOW
DURABLE

12' 12'

17' 12' 14'

6" WHITE

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/ 

YELLOW
DURABLE

DURABLE YELLOW

6" YELLOW

6" YELLOW

24" WHITE

+79 +74

+05

+14

+12

+20

+91

+99

+92
+29

+64

+53

+79 +64

+05

+11

+27
34' RT.

+28
40' RT.

+78
34' RT.

+78
40' RT.

+78
45' RT.

+61
76' RT.

+46
78' LT.

+38
48' LT.

+32
35' LT.

+37
42' LT.

+86
42' LT.

+91
35' LT.

12'

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

450952-1-52-01
 

MARION
 

SR 4033647 FL, TAMPA
17425 BRIDGE HILL COURT, SUITE 200
SRD, INC.

84309LICENSE NUMBER: 
JASON SMITH, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1

G
1

5
-2

3
.0

0
4

, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

 

 
MARKING PLAN (16)

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT         

S-17

CL SR42 - PLAN 16 [SHEET] : P:\Worksets\FDOT\45095215201\signingandmarking\PLANSP01.dgn

4:54:43 PM5/15/2024lervin

1087 1093



SAN

1
"=

4
0
'

N

SD

SD

SD

SD
SD

SD

1093 1094 1095 1096 1097 1098 1099

L
IM

IT

S
P

E
E

D

4
0

STOP

STOP

STOP

ST
O

P

STOP

DO NOT

ENTER

ONLY

EXIT

E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD

S
E
 
2
0

T
H
 

C
T

1
"=

4
0
'

N

� CONST. SR 40

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

6" WHITE

6" WHITE
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6" WHITE W/ W/R RPMS @ 20'
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24" WHITE

DIRECTIONAL ARROW (TYP.)

W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) W/

W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" YELLOW (10'-30' SKIP) W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
(10'-30' SKIP) W/

6" YELLOW 

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" YELLOW W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" YELLOW W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 10'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 20'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

@ 20'
18" YELLOW 

@ 10'
18" YELLOW 
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DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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DIRECTIONAL ARROW (TYP.)

W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) W/

W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) W/

6" WHITE

6" YELLOW W/ Y/Y RPMS @ 40
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Y/Y RPMS @ 40
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18" YELLOW @ 10'

(6'-10' SKIP)
6" WHITE 

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 10'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN
TO REMAIN

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

11.8'

11.8'

11.8'

11.8'

(6'-10' SKIP)
6" WHITE 

11.8'

+33+18

+00

+71

+84
+07

+18 +34
+65

+08
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4
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4
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1
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4
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� CONST. SR 40

SR 40 (E
. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

6" WHITE

6" WHITE W/ W/R RPMS @ 20'

6" WHITE

6" YELLOW

W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) 

DIRECTIONAL ARROW (TYP.)

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

(TYP.)
LINE (LARGE)
WHITE YIELD

24" WHITE

24" WHITE

24" WHITE

24" WHITE

6" WHITE

6" WHITE

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/ 

6" WHITE

8" WHITE

8" WHITE
W/R RPMS @ 10'
18" WHITE W/

N
E
 2

5
T

H
 A

V
E
.

N
E
 2

5
T

H
A
V

E
.

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS @ 20'
18" WHITE W/ 

W/R RPMS @ 40'
(10'-30' SKIP) W/ 

6" WHITE 

W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS @ 20'
6" WHITE W/

Y/Y RPMS @ 40'
6" DBL YELLOW W/

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHITE 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHITE

100' R
57' R

90' R

55' R

3' R

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

12'

12'

10'

11'

12'

11'

12'

12'

12'

12'
12'

12'

12'
12.5'

12'

11'

11'

15
'

3' R

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHITE 

24" PREFORMED WHITE (TYP.)
CROSSWALK (8' C/C) W/
SPECIAL EMPHASIS

WHITE
PREFORMED 
W/ 24"
CROSSWALK (10' C/C) 
SPECIAL EMPHASIS 

W11-2
36"x36"

0700  1111  1 EA

STA. 1117+17

REMOVE & F&I
SIGN & COLUMN

0700  1600  1 EA

W16-9P
24"x12"

APPARENT R/W

R/W
APPARENT

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

PAV'T MARKINGS
MATCH EXISTING

PAV'T MARKINGS
MATCH EXISTING

8" WHITE W/ W/R RPMS @ 20' 

(TYP.)
WHITE
STD.

MARKER
TUBULAR

MARKER
TUBULAR

MESSAGE
PAV'T

6" WHITE

12'

6" WHITE

WHITE
6"

6" WHITE

WHITE
8"

DURABLE YELLOW

11'

11'

11'

TUBULAR MARKER

STD. WHITE (TYP.)

+11

+62 +35

+87

+56

+56

+48
+56

+27

+38
+46

+66

+30

+28

+20

+25

+91 +14

+56

+53

+81

+94

+66
56' RT.

+63
87' RT.

+40

+47

+75

+47

+58
43' LT.

+61
51' LT.

+72
72' LT.

+15
90' LT.

+36
50' LT.

+33
42' LT.

+52.28
48.57' LT.

+69.35
56.99' LT.

+59
43' LT.

+71
53' LT.

W/R RPMS @ 10'
18" WHITE W/

+64
66' LT.

+47
57' LT.

+44
70' LT.

+62
48' RT.

+13
30' RT.

+10

+86

+17

+17 +25

+04
51' RT.

+09
44' RT.

+86
51' RT.

+14
57' RT.

+10
69' RT.

+16
73' RT.

+21
80' RT.

+20
56' RT.

+27
59' RT.

+35
44' RT.

+37
36' RT.

+09
58' LT.
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NOTE: STANDARD PAINT WITHIN THE CHANNELIZING ISLANDS ARE TO BE WHITE.
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� CONST. SR 40

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

6" WHITE

6" WHITE

6" WHITE W/ W/R RPMS @ 20'

 W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP)

6" YELLOW

 W/ W/R RPMS @ 40'
6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP)

DIRECTIONAL ARROW

6" WHITE (6'-10' SKIP)

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

12'

12'

10'

12'

11'

+14

END PROJECT
END SIGNING
END PAVEMENT MARKING
STA. 1124+39.67

+59

+74

TO FPID: 450951-1-52-01
MATCH PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TO FPID: 450951-1-52-01
MATCH PAVEMENT MARKINGS
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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SD
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SD

SD

SD
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SD

EOI
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SD

SD

12" RCP
15" RCP
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P
18" RCP
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R
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SD

SD
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MH

L
-4

L
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L-2

L-2

L-6

L-6

L-2

L-2 S-1

S-2

L
-8

L
-8

L-5

L-1

1011 1012 1013 1014 1015 1016

S89°29'51"E
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4
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N

� CONST. SR 40

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

130'

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

130'

32'

 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2102 4 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

130'

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOPS
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

2 AS

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

 0635  2 11 2 EA  0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

1 EA 0635  2 11 

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

S
. 

M
A

G
N

O
L
IA
 
A

V
E
.

N
. 

M
A

G
N

O
L
IA
 
A

V
E
.

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

N
E
 
1

S
T
 
A

V
E
.

N
E
 
1

S
T
 
A

V
E
.

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

24" RCP

18" RCP

18" RCP

18" RCP 15" RCP

18" RCP 18" RCP
18" RCP

18" RCP

15" RCP

SD

L-2

S-2

S-1

L-2

S-2

L-
8

L-5

L-
4

L-1

L-6

L-6

S-2
L-6

L-6

1006
1007

1008 1009
1010

S84°24'29"E

1
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4
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N

130'

36'

APPARENT R/W

� CONST. SR 40

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

N
W
 
1

S
T
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V
E
.

S
W
 
1

S
T
 
A

V
E
.

 0660  2102 1 AS
 0635  2 11 1 EA

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF
STOP BAR

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

 0635  2 11 1 EA

130'

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF

STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2102 4 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

4 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF
STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

1 EA

5'

 0635  2 11 
1 EA  0635  2 11 

130'

APPARENT R/W

130'

DATE DESCRIPTION
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ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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THE COST OF SPLICING INTO AN EXISTING PULL BOX.
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1
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SD

SD

15" RCP
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36" RCP

1
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" 
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C

P

SD
SD

15" RCP

SD

1
5
" 

R
C

P

SD
SD

36" RCP

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATERWATER WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

L-6

L-6

L-2
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S-1

S-2

L-1

L
-3

L
-3

1031 1032 1033 1034 1035 1036
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4
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 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOPS
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

2 AS

130'

130'

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

130'

� CONST. SR 40

APPARENT R/W APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/WAPPARENT R/W

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

S
E
 
7
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R
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V
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.
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E
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.

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

SD
SD

36" RCP

36" RCP 36" RCP
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P

SD
SD

SD

SD

15" RCP 15
" 

RCP
15" RCP
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15" RCP
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18" RCP
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WATER
WATER
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1020 1021 1022 1023 1024 1025
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4
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� CONST. SR 40

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

130'

130'

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

N
E
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A
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S
E
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.

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA

 0635  2 11 1 EA
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DATE DESCRIPTION
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WATER

WATER

S-2

S-4

S-1

S-3

S-5

S-7

S-6

S-8

1068 1069

1
"=

4
0
'

N 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

4 AS

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

4 AS

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

� CONST. SR 40

SR 40 (E. SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD)

 0635  2 11 1 EA

SD

SD

WATER

WATER WATER

WATER

L-6

L-6

S-2

S-1

L-2

L-2

L-1  

L
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L
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L-5  

1074 1075 1076 1077 1078

1
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 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS
 0660  2102 2 AS

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOP
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

1 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOPS
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

2 AS

 0660  2106 

6'X40' TYPE F LOOPS
5' IN FRONT OF STOP BAR

2 AS

91'

130'

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

130'

� CONST. SR 40

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

1 EA 0635  2 11 

1 EA 0635  2 11  0635  2 11 1 EA

1 EA 0635  2 11 

 0635  2 11 1 EA

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)

SR 40 (E. SILVER SPRINGS BLVD.)
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1
"=

4
0

'

NAPPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W

APPARENT R/W
APPARENT R/W

� CONST. SR 40

 0660  2102 

6'X6' TYPE B LOOPS

2 AS

 0660  2106 
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